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General information about company

Scrip code 523598

NSE Symbol SCI

MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE109A01011

Name of the company

SHIPPING CORPORATION OF INDIA LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2025

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

Yes
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Declaration
Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articuiat es/No Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whe:ther the.Llsted Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No
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Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 5.55
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 5.66
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 6.46
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 5.38
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 5.53
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of Shareholdi o Number of Voting Rights held in each class
No. of fully Partly No. Of shares | Total nos. archoldmg as a 7o | of securities (1X)
Category Category of | Nos. Of paid up equity | paid-up underlying shares held of total no. of shares . .
shareholder shareholders . ’ B (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights
) shares held equity Depository (VII) = (IV)+ Total as a
(I1) (T1I) . SCRR, 1957) (VIII) 0
(Iv) shares Receipts (VI) [ (V)+(VI) Asa % of (A+B+C2) | Classeg: | Class | % of
held (V) X egy Tota (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 1 296942977 296942977 63.75 296942977 296942977 | 63.75
Group
(B) Public 460807 168856033 168856033 36.25 168856033 168856033 | 36.25
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 460808 465799010 465799010 100 465799010 465799010 | 100

file:///Z:IQUARTERLY-HALF YEARLY-YEARLY COMPLIANCE/2024-25/Q4- FY 24-25/07- SHP/SHP march 2025.html

4/22



4/17/25, 7:05 PM

SHP march 2025.html

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shareholding , TS\IIIImeer of
No. Of asa %' Number of leegez dor
No. Of Sh assuming full | Lockedin [P o 8o Sub-categorization of shares
o. ares . otherwise
Shares No. of Underlying | SOmVersion of | shares (XII) bered | Number of
. Shares : convertible encumobere :
Category of | Underlying . Outstanding . (XI11) equity shares
Category . Underlying . securities ( as a ’
shareholder | Outstanding . convertible held in
D . Outstanding . percentage of A .
(1) convertible securities . sa As a % | dematerialized
ties Warrants and No. Of diluted share % of ° | form (XIV)
secun Xi ' capital) (XI)= of total Sub- Sub- Sub-
X) (X1) Warrants pital) (XI) No. [total | No.
(Xi) () (VID+(X) As a (a) |Shares |(a) Shares cgtegory c?tegory C.Q‘Fegory
% of held held (1) (i1) (1i1)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 63.75 296942977
Group
(B) Public 36.25 168395246 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(ChH underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 465338223 0 0 0
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
. Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. Of No. Of Total nos. ?hareholdmg asa | class of securities (I1X)
Category & Name | Nos. Of No. of fully | Partly shares shares held 7o of total no. of 1
: i id- ; ; Total as
Sr. of the Shareholders | shareholders pa@ up h P alq up underlying (VII) = shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights a% of
) (1) equity shares | equity Depository (IV)H(V)+ as per SCRR,
held (1V) shares Receipts (VI) [ (VD) 1957) (VIID) As a Class eg: | Class Tote}l
held (V) p % of (ATB+C2) | & 455 | Total Voting
cgy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(D Indian
Central
(b) Government/ State | 1 296942977 296942977 | 63.75 296942977 296942977 | 63.75
Government(s)
Sub-Total (A)(1) 1 296942977 296942977 | 63.75 296942977 296942977 | 63.75
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 1 296942977 296942977 | 63.75 296942977 296942977 | 63.75
Promoter Group
(A)=(A)DHA)
2
B Table IIT - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public sharcholder
(D Institutions (Domestic)
(2) Mutual Funds 16 2663659 2663659 0.57 2663659 2663659 | 0.57
(d) Banks 4 337 337 0 337 337 0
©) Insurance 5 12069604 12069604 | 2.59 12069604 12069604 | 2.59
Companies
. NBFCs registered
(1) with RBI 4 10692 10692 0 10692 10692 0
Sub-Total (B)(1) 29 14744292 14744292 3.17 14744292 14744292 | 3.17
2) Institutions (Foreign)
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(d)

Foreign Portfolio
Investors Category
I

&3

20115100

20115100

4.32

20115100

20115100

432

(e)

Foreign Portfolio
Investors Category
11

11

1669260

1669260

0.36

1669260

1669260

0.36

Sub-Total (B)(2)

94

21784360

21784360

4.68

21784360

21784360

4.68

©)

Central Government

/ State Government(s)

(c)

Shareholding by
Companies or
Bodies Corporate
where Central /
State Government
is a promoter

96

96

96

96

Sub-Total (B)(3)

96

96

96

96

4)

Non-institutions

(b)

Directors and their
relatives (excluding
independent
directors and
nominee directors)

1920

1920

1920

1920

6]

Investor Education
and Protection
Fund (IEPF)

214069

214069

0.05

214069

214069

0.05

(&

Resident
Individuals holding
nominal share
capital up to Rs. 2
lakhs

448199

95894507

95894507

20.59

95894507

95894507

20.59

(h)

Resident
Individuals holding
nominal share
capital in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs

289

18148814

18148814

3.9

18148814

18148814

3.9

(M)

Non Resident
Indians (NRIs)

4380

5002309

5002309

1.07

5002309

5002309

1.07

M

Bodies Corporate

869

6708985

6708985

1.44

6708985

6708985

1.44
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(m) Any Other (specify) | 6943 6356681 6356681 1.36 6356681 6356681 1.36
Sub-Total (B)(4) 460683 132327285 132327285 | 28.41 132327285 132327285 | 28.41
Total Public

Shareholding

(B)=(B)(1)*+(B) 460807 168856033 168856033 | 36.25 168856033 168856033 | 36.25
(2)+B)3)+(B)

“)

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

)T"tal (A+B+C2 460808 465799010 465799010 | 100 465799010 465799010 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 460808 465799010 465799010 | 100 465799010 465799010 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming full Number.of pledged or o

No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of Locked in otherwise Number of Sub-categorization of shares

Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XID) | . bered uq: erho

Underlying Underlying | convertible securities ( as a (XIII) equity shares
Sr. . . " held in

Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized

convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa% As a % catetialize

I : [ dilu : Ctotal sa% |form (XIV)  |gub.  |Sub- | Sub-
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. | ota No. | of total u u u
(a) (VID+(X) As a % (a)‘ Shares (a)‘ Shares category | category | category
of (A+B+C2) hsld held (b) (1) (i) (i)
(b)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(D) Indian
(b) 63.75 296942977
(Slu)b'TOtal (A) 63.75 296942977
) Foreign
Total
Sharcholding
of Promoter 63.75 296942977
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(DH+HA)2)
B Table I1I - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1 Institutions (Domestic)
(a) 0.57 2663659 0 0 0
(d) 0 337 0 0 0
(e) 2.59 12069604 0 0 0
6)] 0 10692 0 0 0
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(Slt;b'TOtal (B) 3.17 14744292 0 0 0
2) Institutions (Foreign)

(d) 4.32 20115100 0 0 0
(e) 0.36 1669260 0 0 0
(Szu)b'TOtal (B) 4.68 21784360 0 0 0
3) Central Government / State Government(s)

(c) 0 96 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 0 96 0 0 0
3)

4) Non-institutions

(b) 0 1920 0 0 0
€] 0.05 214069 0 0 0
(2) 20.59 95870820 0 0 0
(h) 3.9 18035814 0 0 0
@) 1.07 4678209 0 0 0
0] 1.44 6708985 0 0 0
(m) 1.36 6356681 0 0 0
(Ségb'T"tal (B) 28.41 131866498 0 0 0
Total Public

Shareholding

(B)y=(B)(1)+ 36.25 168395246 0 0 0
B)2)+B)3)+

B)4)

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (

ATBHC2) 100 465338223

Total (A+B+C 100 465338223
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Central Government/ State Government(s)

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PRESIDENT OF INDIA

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

27727799997

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

296942977

296942977

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = AV)+
(V)+ (VD)

296942977

296942977

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

63.75

63.75

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

296942977

296942977

Class eg:y

Total

296942977

296942977

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

63.75

63.75

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
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No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
warrants (X)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

63.75

63.75

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

296942977

296942977

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual Information(1)
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Shareholder type

Promoter
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Text Block

Textual Information(1) PRESIDENT OF INDIA DOES NOT HOLD PAN
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Insurance Companies

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

LIFE INSURANCE CORPORATION OF INDIA

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAACLO582H

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

7675019

7675019

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(W)+ (VD)

7675019

7675019

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.65

1.65

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

7675019

7675019

Class eg:y

Total

7675019

7675019

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.65

1.65

No. Of Shares
Underlying
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No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.65

1.65

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

7675019

7675019

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0
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Sub-category (ii) 0 0

Sub-category (iii)) |0 0
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1 2 3 4 5

Category Clearing Members Trusts HUF Employees LLP

Category / More

than 1 percentage Category Category Category Category Category

Name of the .
Shareholders (I) Click here to go back

PAN (1) Total

No. of the

Shareholders (I) 46 17 6758 43 79 6943

No. of fully paid

up equity shares 1039340 407114 3639531 11976 1258720 6356681
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares

held (VII) = (IV)+ [ 1039340 407114 3639531 11976 1258720 6356681
W)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.22 0.09 0.78 0 0.27 1.36

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 1039340 407114 3639531 11976 1258720 6356681

Class eg:y
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Total

1039340

407114

3639531

11976

1258720

6356681

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.22

0.09

0.78

0

0.27

1.36

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.22

0.09

0.78

0.27

1.36

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1039340

407114

3639531

11976

1258720

6356681

Reason for not providing PAN
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Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

file:///Z:IQUARTERLY-HALF YEARLY-YEARLY COMPLIANCE/2024-25/Q4- FY 24-25/07- SHP/SHP march 2025.html

21/22



4/17/25, 7:05 PM SHP march 2025.html

file:///Z:IQUARTERLY-HALF YEARLY-YEARLY COMPLIANCE/2024-25/Q4- FY 24-25/07- SHP/SHP march 2025.html 22/22



