General information about company								
Scrip code	523598							
NSE Symbol	SCI							
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED							
ISIN	INE109A01011							
Name of the company	SHIPPING CORPORATION OF INDIA LIMITED							
Whether company is SME	No							
Class of Security	Equity Shares							
Type of report	Quarterly							
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2025							
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date								
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)							
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	Yes							

	Declaration										
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public						
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No						
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No						
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No						
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No						
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No						
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No								
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No						
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No									

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits								
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)						
As on shareholding date	100	5.55						
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	5.66						
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	6.46						
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	5.38						
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	5.53						

			Table I	- Summa	ry Statement	holding of sp	oecified securities				
	Category of	Nos. Of	No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos. Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares		Number of of securities	each class		
Category (I)	shareholder	shareholders	paid up equity shares held	s held equity Depository $(VII) = (IV)+$	shares held (VII) = (IV)+	(calculated as per	No of Voting	g (XIV)	Rights	Total as a	
	(II)	(III)	(IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(V)+ (VÌ)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	1	296942977			296942977	63.75	296942977		296942977	63.75
(B)	Public	460807	168856033			168856033	36.25	168856033		168856033	36.25
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	460808	465799010			465799010	100	465799010		465799010	100

			Table	I - Summary	Statement hol	ding	of speci	ified	securiti	es			
Category	Category of shareholder	of Underlying Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Lock	nber of ked in es (XII)	Shar pled other	ged or rwise mbered	Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categorization of shares		
(1)	(II)	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				63.75					296942977			
(B)	Public				36.25					168395246	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100					465338223	0	0	0

	Table I	II - Statemen	at showing s	hareholo	ling pattern	of the Pron	noter and Promo	ter Group			
			No. 255.11.	No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares	Partly paid-up equity		shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	% of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a % of
			held (IV)	shares held (V)	Depository Receipts (VI)		1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement	showing shareh	olding pattern o	f the Prom	noter and Promo	ter Group	•		-		
(1)	Indian										
(b)	Central Government/ State Government(s)	1	296942977			296942977	63.75	296942977		296942977	63.75
Sub-Total (A)(1)		1	296942977			296942977	63.75	296942977		296942977	63.75
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)		1	296942977			296942977	63.75	296942977		296942977	63.75
В	Table III - Statement	showing sharel	olding pattern	of the Pub	lic shareholder						
(1)	Institutions (Domest	ic)									
(a)	Mutual Funds	16	2663659			2663659	0.57	2663659		2663659	0.57
(d)	Banks	4	337			337	0	337		337	0
(e)	Insurance Companies	5	12069604			12069604	2.59	12069604		12069604	2.59
(i)	NBFCs registered with RBI	4	10692			10692	0	10692		10692	0
Sub-Total (B)(1)		29	14744292			14744292	3.17	14744292		14744292	3.17
(2)	Institutions (Foreign))				-		-	•		

(d)	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I	83	20115100	20115100	4.32	20115100	20115100	4.32
(e)	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category II	11	1669260	1669260	0.36	1669260	1669260	0.36
Sub-Total (B)(2)		94	21784360	21784360	4.68	21784360	21784360	4.68
(3)	Central Government	/ State Governi	ment(s)			•		I
(c)	Shareholding by Companies or Bodies Corporate where Central / State Government is a promoter	1	96	96	0	96	96	0
Sub-Total (B)(3)		1	96	96	0	96	96	0
(4)	Non-institutions	•	•		<u>, </u>	•	•	•
(b)	Directors and their relatives (excluding independent directors and nominee directors)	2	1920	1920	0	1920	1920	0
(f)	Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF)	1	214069	214069	0.05	214069	214069	0.05
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	448199	95894507	95894507	20.59	95894507	95894507	20.59
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	289	18148814	18148814	3.9	18148814	18148814	3.9
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	4380	5002309	5002309	1.07	5002309	5002309	1.07
(1)	Bodies Corporate	869	6708985	6708985	1.44	6708985	6708985	1.44

(m)	Any Other (specify)	6943	6356681			6356681	1.36	6356681	6356681	1.36
Sub-Total (B)(4)		460683	132327285			132327285	28.41	132327285	132327285	28.41
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)+(B) (4)		460807	168856033			168856033	36.25	168856033	168856033	36.25
С	Table IV - Statement	showing sharel	nolding pattern	of the Non	Promoter- Non	Public shareho	older			
Total (A+B+C2)		460808	465799010			465799010	100	465799010	465799010	100
Total (A+B+C)		460808	465799010			465799010	100	465799010	465799010	100

	Ta	ble II - State	ment showing	shareholding pat	ttern	of the P	rom	oter and	Promoter Gro	up		
Sr.	No. Of No. of Shares No. Of Shares Underlying Underlying Underlying Outstanding Outstanding Outstanding Outstanding Outstanding Outstanding Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of		Number of Locked in shares (XII) Sha pled othe enc		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categorization of shares				
	convertible securities (X)	Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares		As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
A	Table II - State	ement showing	shareholding patt	ern of the Promoter	and P	romoter C	iroup					
(1)	Indian											
(b)				63.75					296942977			
Sub-Total (A) (1)				63.75					296942977			
(2)	Foreign											
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				63.75					296942977			
В	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder											
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)											
(a)				0.57					2663659	0	0	0
(d)				0					337	0	0	0
(e)				2.59					12069604	0	0	0
(i)				0					10692	0	0	0

717723, 7.03 T W			_	ili iliaici							
Sub-Total (B) (1)			3.17					14744292	0	0	0
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)		I	I.	<u> </u>				l	ı
(d)			4.32					20115100	0	0	0
(e)			0.36					1669260	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (2)			4.68					21784360	0	0	0
(3)	Central Government	/ State Government(s)		•	•	•					
(c)			0					96	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (3)			0					96	0	0	0
(4)	Non-institutions			•	•						
(b)			0					1920	0	0	0
(f)			0.05					214069	0	0	0
(g)			20.59					95870820	0	0	0
(h)			3.9					18035814	0	0	0
(i)			1.07					4678209	0	0	0
(1)			1.44					6708985	0	0	0
(m)			1.36					6356681	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)			28.41					131866498	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)+ (B)(4)			36.25					168395246	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Statement	t showing shareholding pat	tern of the Non Pron	noter- N	on Publ	ic sha	reholder				-
Total (A+B+C2)			100					465338223			
Total (A+B+C			100					465338223			

SHP march 2025.html

	Central Government/ State Government(s)								
Searial No.	1								
Name of the Shareholders (I)	PRESIDENT OF INDIA	Click here to go back							
PAN (II)	ZZZZZ9999Z	Total							
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	296942977	296942977							
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)									
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)									
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	296942977	296942977							
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	63.75	63.75							
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)								
Class eg: X	296942977	296942977							
Class eg:y									
Total	296942977	296942977							
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	63.75	63.75							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding									

4/17/25, 7:05 PM	SHP march 2025	
convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and warrants (X)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	63.75	63.75
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	296942977	296942977
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN	Textual Information(1)	

Shareholder type Promoter

Text Block					
Textual Information(1) PRESIDENT OF INDIA DOES NOT HOLD PAN					

Insurance Companies						
Searial No.	1					
Name of the Shareholders (I)	LIFE INSURANCE CORPORATION OF INDIA	Click here to go back				
PAN (II)	AAACL0582H	Total				
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	7675019	7675019				
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	7675019	7675019				
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.65	1.65				
Number of Voting	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)					
Class eg: X	7675019	7675019				
Class eg:y						
Total	7675019	7675019				
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.65	1.65				
No. Of Shares Underlying						

4/17/25, 7.051 W	Sili maidi 2023.htm				
Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.65	1.65			
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	7675019	7675019			
Reason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN					
Sub-categorization of shares					
Shareholding (No. of shares) under					
Sub-category (i)	0	0			

Sub-category (ii)	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0

Any Other (specify)							
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5		
Category	Clearing Members	Trusts	HUF	Employees	LLP		
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category	Category		
Name of the Shareholders (I)						Click here to go back	
PAN (II)						Total	
No. of the Shareholders (I)	46	17	6758	43	79	6943	
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1039340	407114	3639531	11976	1258720	6356681	
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1039340	407114	3639531	11976	1258720	6356681	
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.22	0.09	0.78	0	0.27	1.36	
Number of Voting	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)						
Class eg: X	1039340	407114	3639531	11976	1258720	6356681	
Class eg:y							

Total	1039340	407114	3639531	11976	1258720	6356681	
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.22	0.09	0.78	0	0.27	1.36	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.22	0.09	0.78	0	0.27	1.36	
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1039340	407114	3639531	11976	1258720	6356681	
Reason for not prov	Reason for not providing PAN						

Reason for not providing PAN							
Sub-categorization	Sub-categorization of shares						
Shareholding (No.	Shareholding (No. of shares) under						
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0	0	
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0	0	
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0	0	